Chelsea PTO 436 Parts Manual
Pro Gear Chelsea 436 Series PTO parts manual to assist in identifying the parts for your Chelsea
Power Take Off unit.
If you need any assistance identifying the correct Power Take Off unit for your truck and equipment,
contact your Chelsea replacement part specialists at Pro Gear and Transmission.
Pro Gear stocks every part for your Parker Chelsea PTO including: PTO housings, mounts,
driveshafts, gears, bearings, gaskets, cable shift cover assembly, post and plate assembly, brackets,
stud kits, seal kits, lever control assembly, air shift cover assembly, direct mount pump conversion

T
Bulletin HY25-2436-M1/US Power Take-Off
Model Number Designation 436 Series
436 X W ER X - A 5 XR
BASIC MODEL
436 Series
MOUNTING TYPE
X = Standard
GEAR RATIO
INPUT GEAR DESIGNATOR
LUBRICATION
X = No Option Available
OUTPUT
XD = 1.25" Round
XK = S.A.E. “B” 2 or 4 Bolt
XR = CHELSEA Special
RA = Rotatable S.A.E. “B” 2 Bolt
RB = Rotatable S.A.E. “B” 4 Bolt
RF = Rotatable S.A.E. “BB” 2 Bolt
GA = Greasable Rotatable S.A.E. “B” 2 Bolt
GB = Greasable Rotatable S.A.E. “B” 4 Bolt
GH = Greasable Rotatable S.A.E. “BB” 2 Bolt
GK = Greasable S.A.E. “B” 2 or 4 Bolt
GR = Greasable Chelsea Special
ASSEMBLY ARRANGEMENT
4, 5
SHIFTER TYPE
A = Air
W = Cable Shift
Z = E-Z Shift
Assembly Arrangements
Input Gear